



2026:CGHC:17547

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 740 of 2020

M/S STAR CITY CONSTRUCTION **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

20.03.2025	Mr. Khulesh Sahu, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Sabyasachi Bhaduri, Advocate for the petitioner/s. Mr. Shubham Bajpayee, PL for the State. Mr. Bajpayee prays for and is granted four weeks time to file reply. Call this matter after four weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Rekha	